Official Results 81 Racers

RMISA Utah Invitational 5k/10k Classic at Soldier Hollow, Utah
9:00 AM on 1/22/2010
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Jury Information: Course Information:

Chief of Competition: Andrea Faust Course Name: Olympic 5k
Technical Delegate: Bruce Cranmer Height Difference (HD): 75 meters

Asst. TD: Eli Brown Max Climb (MC): 37 meters

Jury Members: Total Climb (TC): 192 meters per lap

Class Women

Place Team Finishers Points
1 University of Denver 3 120
2 CuU 4 109
3 UAA 4 97
4 University of Utah 6 88
5 MSU 6 84
6 New Mexico 3 79
7 Nevada 3 74
8 University of Wyoming 5 51
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Class Men

Place Team Finishers Points
1 New Mexico 4 112
2 University of Utah 6 109
3 CuU 6 104
4 MSU 6 97
5 University of Denver 4 95
6 UAA 5 71
7 Nevada 6 60
8 University of Wyoming 6 54

Technical Delegate Race Secretary

Air Temperature: -2 degrees C Snow Temperature: -3.01 degrees C

Weather: Overcast with Snow Flurries
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Official Results 81 Racers

at Soldier Hollow, Utah
9:00 AM on 1/22/2010

RMISA Utah Invitational 5k/10k Classic

soldier hollow

S

Course Information:

Jury Information:

Chief of Competition: Andrea Faust
Technical Delegate:
Asst. TD:

Jury Members:

Course Name: Olympic 5k

Height Difference (HD): 75 meters

Max Climb (MC): 37 meters

Total Climb (TC): 192 meters per lap

Bruce Cranmer
Eli Brown

Place Bib

Name

Time

Team Team
Behind Place Points

Class: F-Women 5 km

1 134 HAJKOVA, Eliska Cu 18:16.4 0 1 50
2 138 MAEMPEL, Antje University of Denver 18:24.0 +7.6 1 47
3 133 DOLAN, Kate University of Denver 18:51.9 +35.5 2 44
4 130 HIEMER, Stephanie UAA 19:18.2 +1:01.8 1 41
5 143 TURZIAN, Alexa Cu 19:27.4 +1:11.0 2 39
6 124 ROY, Zoe University of Utah 19:31.6 +1:15.2 1 37
7 139 ERMOSHINA, Polina New Mexico 19:32.1 +1:15.7 1 35
8 131 KUTZ, Casey MSU 19:32.5 +1:16.1 1 33
9 135 GRAEFNINGS, Maria Nevada 19:35.2 +1:18.8 1 31
10 137 BRONGA, Jamie UAA 19:48.5 +1:32.1 2 30
11 140 ELDEN, Mari University of Denver 19:52.8 +1:36.4 3 29
12 127 MACCARTHY, Sarah University of Utah 19:58.1 +1:41.7 2 28
13 122 KANADY, Rachelle MSU 19:59.9 +1:43.5 2 27
14 128 ROMBACH, Laura UAA 20:15.7 +1:59.3 3 26
15 118 KLAESSON, Linn New Mexico 20:16.8 +2:00.4 2 25
16 126 KIESEL, Kaelin MSU 20:58.7 +2:42.3 3 24
17 125 LARSEN, Marta University of Utah 21:03.9 +2:47.5 3 23
18 141 RONNESTRAND, Kristin Nevada 21:06.1 +2:49.7 2 22
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Place Bib
19 119
20 111
21 123
22 132
23 117
24 120
25 114
26 109
27 115
28 113
29 116
30 104
31 105
32 121
33 108
34 106
35 103
36 102

Name
CARLSON, Ase
SMITH, Karina
SPIKA, Devon
PARK, Mellie
KEMP, Rose
STEGE, Katie
DEVIN, Jamie
COOLIDGE, Kelsey
LEASK, Ingrid
MALCOLM, Corrine
GOODWIN, Liza
LEWIS, Gracey
ROSE, Mary
TALKINGTON, Maddie
BARROWS, Gwynn
MCCLEARY, Shanna
CARTWRIGHT, Marie
CROPSEY, Morgan

Nevada

University of Utah
University of Utah
MSU

University of Utah

Cu

MSU

UAA

New Mexico

MSU

MSU

University of Wyoming
Cu

University of Utah
University of Wyoming
University of Wyoming
University of Wyoming
University of Wyoming

Behind
+2:54.4
+3:10.0
+3:24.0
+3:38.9
+3:45.6
+3:50.1
+3:55.8
+4:10.1
+4:36.3
+4:50.7
+4:51.1
+5:29.1
+5:46.7
+6:18.9
+6:53.8
+7:40.2
+7:59.3
+8:36.5

Time
21:10.8
21:26.4
21:40.4
21:55.3
22:02.0
22:06.5
22:12.2
22:26.5
22:52.7
23:07.1
23:07.5
23:45.5
24:03.1
24:35.3
25:10.2
25:56.6
26:15.7
26:52.9

Team
Place
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Place Bib

1 46

2 41

3 26

4 45

5 16

6 40

7 33

8 47

9 39
10 48
11 25
12 36
13 38
14 53
15 51
16 24
17 30
18 28
19 37
20 42
21 32
22 15
23 43
24 20
25 2
26 29
27 18
28 50
29 23
30 17
31 19
32 9
33 34
34 14
35 7
36 1
37 31
38 35
39 6
40 8
41 22
42 5

Name

Class: M - Men 10 km

KAAS, Martin Waaler
ROENNING, Bernhard
HAVLICK, Miles
KJOELHAMAR, Vegard
SOERLUND, Kristian
FIGI, Rolf

NIESS, Pierre
OESTENSEN, Jesper
LOEVENSKIOLD, Harald
GELSO, Matthew
SCHALLINGER, Michael
LILJEMARK, Martin
FICK, Ben

SMITH, Didrik
REISSMANN, Simon
MALLAMS, lan
REINKING, Tyler
HAVLICK, lan

SMITH, Tom

NEEL, Patrick
DOUGHERTY, Andrew
BROMLEY, Luke
BUCHER, Elias
WALLACE, Andrew
LINDSEY, Sam
NYGREN, Hans
PANZHINSKIY, Evgeniy
TREINEN, Lex
ELLINGSEN, Trygve
SOLBERG, Eivind Odden
SCOTT, Drew
CHRISTOPHERSON, Tor
SCOTT, Ryan
SCHAUER, Karl
WOODS, Chris

SMITH, Charlie
BRAUTIGAM, August
PLUVINET, Jonathan
PEDERSEN, Eliah
LEWIS, Daniel
JOHNSON, Gustavo
KIRLIN, John

New Mexico

MSU

University of Utah
Cu

University of Denver
University of Utah
New Mexico

Cu

University of Denver
Cu

UAA

University of Utah
University of Utah
University of Utah
New Mexico

Cu

MSU

University of Utah
University of Utah
Cu

University of Denver
MSU

Nevada

University of Denver
UAA

MSU

University of Wyoming
UAA

Nevada

New Mexico

MSU

UAA

MSU

UAA

Cu

Nevada

Nevada

Nevada

University of Wyoming
University of Wyoming
Nevada

University of Wyoming

Team Team

Time Behind Place Points
|

33:51.1
34:16.4
34:17.6
34:21.9
34:26.3
34:32.4
34:48.2
35:03.6
35:04.8
35:10.8
35:12.8
35:20.0
35:36.4
35:47.7
35:59.8
36:05.6
36:16.5
36:22.1
36:28.9
36:30.4
36:39.2
37:13.8
37:16.7
37:23.1
37:23.7
37:26.3
37:38.9
37:53.2
37:56.2
37:56.8
38:01.5
38:05.3
38:40.4
38:48.9
38:56.5
39:16.1
39:48.6
40:16.1
40:30.7
40:53.4
41:43.1
41:54.8

0
+25.3
+26.5
+30.8
+35.2
+41.3
+57.1

+1:12.5
+1:13.7
+1:19.7
+1:21.7
+1:28.9
+1:45.3
+1:56.6
+2:08.7
+2:14.5
+2:25.4
+2:31.0
+2:37.8
+2:39.3
+2:48.1
+3:22.7
+3:25.6
+3:32.0
+3:32.6
+3:35.2
+3:47.8
+4:02.1
+4:05.1
+4:05.7
+4:10.4
+4:14.2
+4:49.3
+4:57.8
+5:05.4
+5:25.0
+5:57.5
+6:25.0
+6:39.6
+7:02.3
+7:52.0
+8:03.7

50
47
44
41
39
37
35
33
31
30
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Team Team

Place Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
43 10 VIA, Willie University of Wyoming 45:03.0 +11:11.9 5
44 3 FITZGERALD, Michael University of Wyoming 54:09.2 +20:18.1 6
52 HELLEBOSTAD, Tor-Hakon New Mexico DNS
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Technical Delegate Race Secretary
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|]
Air Temperature: -2 degrees C Snow Temperature: -3.01 degrees C

Weather: Overcast with Snow Flurries
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Official Results 81 Racers

RMISA Utah Invitational 5k/10k Classic at Soldier Hollow, Utah
9:00 AM on 1/22/2010

soldier hollow

S

Jury Information: Course Information:

Chief of Competition: Andrea Faust Course Name: Olympic 5k
Technical Delegate: Bruce Cranmer Height Difference (HD): 75 meters

Asst. TD: Eli Brown Max Climb (MC): 37 meters

Jury Members: Total Climb (TC): 192 meters per lap

Class Class: F-Women 5km

1 University of Denver

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
138 Antje Maempel 18:24.0 +7.6 2 47
133 Kate Dolan 18:51.9 +35.5 3 44
140 Mari Elden 19:52.8 +1:36.4 11 29

Scoring Finishers: 3 Points: 120

2 Cu
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
134 Eliska Hajkova 18:16.4 0 1 50
143 Alexa Turzian 19:27.4 +1:11.0 5 39
120 Katie Stege 22:06.5 +3:50.1 24 20
105 Mary Rose 24:03.1 +5:46.7 31

Scoring Finishers: 4 Points: 109

5:18:57 PM on 1/27/2010 Timing and Results by Summit Systems  www.summittiming.com Page 1 of 5



http://www.summittiming.com

w

UAA

University of Utah

o
<
(9]
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6 New Mexico

7 Nevada

Points: 97

Points
37
28
23

Points:

Points: 84

Bib Name Time Behind Place
130 Stephanie Hiemer 19:18.2 +1:01.8 4
137 Jamie Bronga 19:48.5 +1:32.1 10
128 Laura Rombach 20:15.7 +1:59.3 14
109 Kelsey Coolidge 22:26.5 +4:10.1 26
Scoring Finishers: 4
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Bib Name Time Behind Place
124 Zoe Roy 19:31.6 +1:15.2 6
127 Sarah MacCarthy 19:58.1 +1:41.7 12
125 Marta Larsen 21:03.9 +2:47.5 17
111 Karina Smith 21:26.4 +3:10.0 20
123 Devon Spika 21:40.4 +3:24.0 21
117 Rose Kemp 22:02.0 +3:45.6 23
121 Maddie Talkington 24:35.3 +6:18.9 32*
Scoring Finishers: 6
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Bib Name Time Behind Place
131 Casey Kutz 19:32.5 +1:16.1 8
122 Rachelle Kanady 19:59.9 +1:43.5 13
126 Kaelin Kiesel 20:58.7 +2:42.3 16
132 Mellie Park 21:55.3 +3:38.9 22
114 Jamie Devin 22:12.2 +3:55.8 25*
113 Corrine Malcolm 23:07.1 +4:50.7 28
116 Liza Goodwin 23:07.5 +4:51.1 29
Scoring Finishers: 6
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Bib Name Time Behind Place
139 Polina Ermoshina 19:32.1 +1:15.7 7
118 Linn Klaesson 20:16.8 +2:00.4 15
115 Ingrid Leask 22:52.7 +4:36.3 27
Scoring Finishers: 3
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
Bib Name Time Behind Place
135 Maria Graefnings 19:35.2 +1:18.8 9
141 Kristin Ronnestrand 21:06.1 +2:49.7 18
119 Ase Carlson 21:10.8 +2:54.4 19
Scoring Finishers: 3

Points: 74
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8 University of Wyoming

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
104 Gracey Lewis 23:45.5 +5:29.1 30 18
108 Gwynn Barrows 25:10.2 +6:53.8 33 17
106 Shanna McCleary 25:56.6 +7:40.2 34 16
103 Marie Cartwright 26:15.7 +7:59.3 35
102 Morgan Cropsey 26:52.9 +8:36.5 36

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 51
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Class Class: M - Men 10 k

m

1 New Mexico

Name

46 Martin Waaler

33 Pierre
51 Simon

17 Eivind Odden
52 Tor-Hakon

Kaas

Niess
Reissmann
Solberg
Hellebostad

Time
33:51.1
34:48.2
35:59.8
37:56.8

DNS

Scoring Finishers:

Behind
0

+57.1
+2:08.7
+4:05.7

Place Points
1 50
7 35
15 27
30

4 Points: 112

2 University of Utah

Bib

26 Miles
40 Rolf
36 Martin
38 Ben
53 Didrik
28 lan
37 Tom

Name

Havlick
Figi
Liljemark
Fick
Smith
Havlick
Smith

Time
34:17.6
34:32.4
35:20.0
35:36.4
35:47.7
36:22.1
36:28.9

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+26.5

+41.3
+1:28.9
+1:45.3
+1:56.6
+2:31.0
+2:37.8

Place Points
3 44
6 37
12 28
13+
14
18
19

6 Points: 109

w

Cu

Bib

45 Vegard
47 Jesper
48 Matthew
24 lan

42 Patrick
7 Chris

Name

Kjoelhamar
Oestensen
Gelso
Mallams
Neel
Woods

Time
34:21.9
35:03.6
35:10.8
36:05.6
36:30.4
38:56.5

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+30.8
+1:12.5
+1:19.7
+2:14.5
+2:39.3
+5:05.4

Place Points
4 41
8 33
10 30
16
20
35

6 Points: 104

4 MSU

41 Bernhard
30 Tyler
15 Luke
29 Hans
19 Drew
34 Ryan

Name

Roenning
Reinking
Bromley
Nygren
Scott
Scott

Time
34:16.4
36:16.5
37:13.8
37:26.3
38:01.5
38:40.4

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+25.3
+2:25.4
+3:22.7
+3:35.2
+4:10.4
+4:49.3

Place Points
2 47
17 26
22 24
26
31
33

6 Points: 97

5 University of Denver
Bib
16 Kristian
39 Harald

32 Andrew
20 Andrew

Name

Soerlund
Loevenskiold
Dougherty
Wallace

Time
34:26.3
35:04.8
36:39.2
37:23.1

Scoring Finishers:

Behind

+35.2
+1:13.7
+2:48.1
+3:32.0

Place Points
5 39
9 31
21 25
24

4  Points: 95
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6 UAA
Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
25 Michael Schallinger 35:12.8 +1:21.7 11 29
2 Sam Lindsey 37:23.7 +3:32.6 25 22
50 Lex Treinen 37:53.2 +4:02.1 28 20
9 Tor Christopherson 38:05.3 +4:14.2 32
14 Karl Schauer 38:48.9 +4:57.8 34

Scoring Finishers: 5 Points: 71

7 Nevada

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
43 Elias Bucher 37:16.7 +3:25.6 23 23
23 Trygve Ellingsen 37:56.2 +4:05.1 29 19

1 Charlie Smith 39:16.1 +5:25.0 36 18
31 August Brautigam 39:48.6 +5:57.5 37
35 Jonathan Pluvinet 40:16.1 +6:25.0 38
22 Gustavo Johnson 41:43.1 +7:52.0 41

Scoring Finishers: 6 Points: 60

8 University of Wyoming

Bib Name Time Behind Place Points
18 Evgeniy Panzhinskiy 37:38.9 +3:47.8 27 21
6 Eliah Pedersen 40:30.7 +6:39.6 39 17
8 Daniel Lewis 40:53.4 +7:02.3 40 16
5 John Kirlin 41:54.8 +8:03.7 42

10 Willie Via 45:03.0 +11:11.9 43
3 Michael Fitzgerald 54:09.2 +20:18.1 44

Scoring Finishers: 6 Points: 54

Technical Delegate Race Secretary

Air Temperature: -2 degrees C Snow Temperature: -3.01 degrees C

Weather: Overcast with Snow Flurries
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